TABLE OF CONTENT

COVEr PAGE.....evveireeeiiie e
Advisor’s approval sheet.............

Board of Examination.................

Acknowledgment...........cccceenene
Table of Content ..........cccccoveveeee
List of AppendicCes..........c.cceeuens
ADSEraCt ..o
ADSEraK ..o

CHAPTER I: INTRODUCTION

Background of The ReSEarch.........cccccocvveiiiee i

Formulation of Research Problem ...,

Objective of The Research .........cccccocveeiiie i

Significance of The Resea

PO e

Scope and Limitation of The Research...........cccccoevveiiiie e,

Definition of Key Terms..

CHAPTER II: REVIEW AND RELATED LITERATURE

AULONOMY ...ooovviiiiiiiiiie,

Learner Autonomy .........

Learner Autonomy in Language Learning ..........ccccoceveevvveevieeeiinnnnn

Some Factors Influence Learner Autonomy in Learning English .......

A.Internal Factors.
B.External Factors

Review of Previous Study

Vi
vii

viii

Xi
xiii
Xiv

XV

oo oo o o A

12
13
13
17
20



CHAPTER I1l: RESEARCH METHOD

RESEAICN DESIGN ...ttt
SUDJECE OF STUAY ..o
Data and Data SOUICE .........ccouieiriiiieiiiesie e
Technique of Data ColleCtion ..........ccccevviveiiiie i
Technique of Data Verification...........cccccveviveiiiee e
Data ANAIYSIS ......oiuvieiiieie e

CHAPTER IV: RESEARCH FINDING

Factors Influencing Learner AULONOMY .........ccovvvverieiieeiiienieeneeene

The Result of How These Factors can Influencing Learner Autonomy

CHAPTER V: DISCUSSION
DISCUSSION ...ttt et
CHAPTER VI: CONCLUSION AND SUGGESTION

(0] 216 [V 1] (o] o KU RRTRTTR TR

IS0 To o [=1] o] o SRS
REFERENCES ......ocoiiiiitct sttt
APPENDICES ..ottt

CURRICULUM VITAE ..o

23
24
24
26
27
28

31

38

46

50
50

52



LIST OF APPENDICES

Appendix 1. Validation of Research InStrument .............ccooevieiiiininennn, 58
Appendix 2. Interview TransSCription .........cccovverieieiieiiiesee e 60
Appendix 3. Surat 1jin Penelitian.............ccoooiiiiiinen 74
Appendix 4. Surat Selesai Penelitian ...........ccooviiiiiiiiini e 76
Appendix 5. Observasi GUIdElINg ..o 78
Appendix 6. Interview GUIdeling ... 81
Appendix 7. Laporan Selesai Bimbingan SKripsi..........cccccovvviiienciiiniinnne 83
Appendix 8. Form Konsultasi KONSUIASH ............ccccevieiiiiiieiiieicee e 85
AppendixX 9. DOCUMENTALION. .......coiiieiiiiiee it 87
Appendix 10. CUrriCUIUM VITAE .......coiviiiiiiiieiie e 89



